
 

Friday, August 16 
6:30PM at Lincoln City Cultural Center 

GALA OPENING NIGHT 
RECEPTION & RECITAL  
Chamber music by Beethoven & Sibelius/Sun  
Mei-Ting Sun, piano, and Michelle Chow, piano 
 
 

Saturday, August 17 
7:30PM at Lincoln City Cultural Center 

A SATURDAY SOIREE 
Chamber music including Sibelius Piano Trio, 
Prokofiev Sonata for 2 Violins 
 
 

Sunday, August 18 
4:30PM at Lincoln City Cultural Center 

MUSICAL TAPAS 
A cornucopia of delectable musical treats and light 
bites, with Festival favorites 
 
 

Monday, August 19 
7:30PM at Lincoln City Cultural Center 

SIGHTS & SOUNDS 
Chamber music and art, including works by 
Beethoven, Brahms and Haydn 
 
 

Tuesday, August 20 
7:30PM at Lincoln City Congregational Church 

A MUSICAL FEAST – FREE  
Chamber music including Brahms Sextet No. 2, 
Messiaen Quartet for the End of Time 
 

 

Wednesday, August 21 
7:30PM at Pacific Maritme Heritage Center, Newport 

SILETZ COMES TO YAQUINA 
Chamber music including Grieg Violin Sonata No. 2, 
Poulenc Flute Sonata, Brahms Piano Trio No. 2 
 
 

Thursday, August 22 
7:30PM at Chinook Winds 

WELCOME TO THE CLUB 
A night of Latin jazz with Daniel Freiberg & special 
guest stars Paquito D’Rivera and Diego Urcola 
 
 

Friday, August 23 
6:30PM at Chinook Winds 

BENEFIT CONCERT 
Delightful appetizers, desserts & entertainment   
 
 

Saturday, August 24 
2:30PM at Regatta Park Bandshell 

FREE FAMILY CONCERT 
“Spirit Chief Names the Animal People” by Jerod 
Impichchaachaaha' Tate, for quartet and narrator 
 
7:30PM at Chinook Winds  

A NIGHT AT THE SYMPHONY 
Deanna Tham conducts the Siletz Bay Music Festival 
Orchestra, Asi Matathias, violin 
 

Sunday, August 25 
4:00PM at Chinook Winds 

SOUNDS OF THE AMERICAS 
Deanna Tham conducts the Siletz Bay Music Festival 
Orchestra, music by Daniel Freiberg and Nancy Ives 

TICKETS AT SILETZBAYMUSIC.ORG                     All programs subject to change. 
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